MCHB series
PARALLEL GRIPPER (2-Finger)
Features
● Available with comprehensive range of Tube I.D. 12 ~ 32mm.
● Highly accurate air driven device for holding work-piece.
● Magnetic as standard.
Specification
Model MCHB

9 Screw Stainless steel 1
10 Head cover Carbon steel 1
11 Cover ring NBR 1
12 Stop ring Spring steel 1
13 Spindle river Bearing steel 1
14 Grip per Carbon steel 2
15 Grip rivet Carbon steel 2
16 Grip per Carbon steel 2
17 Bush Stainless steel 4
18 Grip rivet Bearing steel 2
19 Grip rivet Carbon steel 2
20 Screw SCM 4
21 Screw SCM 4
22 Washer for grip Stainless steel 2
Tube I.D. Repair kits
ø12 PS-MCHB-12
ø16 PS-MCHB-16
ø20 PS-MCHB-20
ø25 PS-MCHB-25
ø32 PS-MCHB-32
18
16
19
17